Zimsko pojedinacno i ekipno prvenstvo Vojvodine za kadete , juniore i apsolutno .

Novi Sad, 23/11/2025

VOJVODINA OPEN 2025

Disciplina 5
23/11/2025 - 10:25

Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?

3
4
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DANILIN, Darija
SRETENOVIC, Nina
SERATLIC, Marina

Grupa2od 2
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TODIC, Dunja

STIPIC, Sara
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
BOTKA, Petra
GAVRILOVIC, Lana

SIMIC, Lea Lucija

GR.
12 Novi Sad

11  Sremska Mitrovica
13 PK Arena 2015

10
12
09
10
11

09

Sremska Mitrovica
Spartak
Sremska Mitrovica
Spartak
Spartak
Sremska Mitrovica
Spartak

255

11:32.97
10:08.81
9:51.38
9:10.85
9:50.26
9:51.94
10:38.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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